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SEE SHEET A6

SEE SHEET A5

SEE SHEET A7

327

387

473

305

PRIMARY CONTROL POINTS (NAD83(2011)(EPOCH:2010.0000))

POINT NO.

305

327

387

473

NORTHING (FBX LDP)

200262.03

198757.68

198977.60

198537.29

EASTING (FBX LDP)

679655.75

681774.98

680739.60

680111.43

LATITUDE

64°50'55.3450"N

64°50'40.7928"N

64°50'42.8345"N

64°50'38.4266"N

LONGITUDE

147°42'23.4074"W

147°41'33.9809"W

147°41'57.9810"W

147°42'12.3838"W

NORTHING (SPZ3)

3968251.90

3966716.49

3966951.67

3966520.71

EASTING (SPZ3)

1374851.43

1376948.09

1375916.23

1375281.61

” 

” 

3RD STREET - ALIGNMENT TABLE

GEOMETRY
POINT STATION NORTHING EASTING

BA 10+00.00 200252.08 679639.28

PC 10+19.07 200244.54 679656.79

RP 199632.92 679393.21

PT 12+59.90 200111.73 679856.12

PC 14+35.90 199989.40 679982.66

RP 202170.682 682091.49

PT 18+09.59 199746.84 680266.62

PI 20+12.24 199624.96 680428.51

PI 23+17.53 199441.38 680672.44

PC 26+52.97 199239.67 680940.46

RP 199639.18 681241.12

PT 27+22.51 199201.85 680998.75

PC 28+15.85 199156.60 681080.39

RP 198981.67 680983.44

PT 28+43.52 199141.56 681103.59

PC 33+56.15 198833.61 681513.42

RP 199133.63 681738.86

PT 35+93.04 198758.38 681733.91

EA 37+94.101 198755.732 681934.95

STEESE EXPRESSWAY - ALIGNMENT TABLE

GEOMETRY
POINT STATION NORTHING EASTING

BA 10+00.00 198477.43 680005.67

PC 10+60.57 198535.15 680024.04

RP 197666.10 682754.59

PT 12+17.94 198683.72 680075.86

PC 12+17.94 198683.72 680075.86

RP 197563.44 683024.81

PT 20+61.07 199422.77 680476.43

PI 25+82.40 199843.92 680783.70

PC 29+15.79 200110.75 680983.58

RP 198981.60 682531.47

EA 32+26.10 200345.57 681185.92
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PROJECT CONTROL SHOWN THIS SHEET

POINT NO.

305

354

501

NORTHING

200262.03

199974.50

199621.73

EASTING

679655.75

680085.32

680525.47

ELEVATION

447.10

442.33

442.30

STATION

10+11.19

15+21.76

20+91.65

OFFSET

15.65 Lt.

59.46 Lt.

55.72 Lt.

DESCRIPTION

FOUND MAGNAIL

FOUND MAGNAIL

SET MAGNAIL

RECOVERED MONUMENTS SHOWN THIS SHEET

POINT NO.

369

374

367

349

303

NORTHING

200212.10

200151.85

200083.72

199790.33

199539.23

EASTING

679732.25

679950.78

679886.97

680240.36

680574.12

STATION

11+00.78

13+00.07

13+01.55

17+62.16

21+80.13

OFFSET

5.12 Lt.

94.63 Lt.

1.30 Lt.

18.58 Lt.

19.06 Lt.

DESCRIPTION

FOUND BRASS CAP IN CASE

FOUND BRASS CAP IN CASE

FOUND BRASS CAP IN CASE

FOUND BRASS CAP IN CASE

FOUND BRASS CAP IN CASE

VERTICAL CONTROL SHOWN THIS SHEET

POINT NO.

603

604

NORTHING

199594

200255

EASTING

680462

680054

ELEVATION

445.16

443.17

DESCRIPTION

SCRIBED "X" ON N FIRE HYDRANT BOLT

SCRIBED "X" ON NW FIRE HYDRANT BOLT
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34 "TH" 27+81 22.5 R7-107A BUS STOP
RELOCATE ONTO NEW LIGHT

POLE; SEE SIGN 41

36 "TH" 27+93 CL
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

SE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

37 "TH" 28+38 24.4
R3-9B CENTER LANE 24 X 36 6.0

SE PST 2.5 1
R3-9dP END 30 X 12 X 2.5

38 "TH" 28+30 22.5
R3-9B CENTER LANE 24 X 36 6.0

NW PST 2.5 1
R3-9cP BEGIN 30 X 12 X 2.5

39 "TH" 29+21 27.5 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (30) 30 X 36 X 7.5 NW PST 2.5 1

40 "TH" 29+50 27.5
W2-6 ROUNDABOUT (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

S PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15
W16-8P Eagle Ave 28 X 8 X 1.6

41 "TH" 29+79 30.5 R7-107a BUS STOP NW
RELOCATE ONTO NEW LIGHT

POLE; SEE SIGN 34

42 "TH" 32+28 27.5
R3-9b CENTER LANE 24 X 36 6.0

SE PST 2.5 1
R3-9cP BEGIN 30 X 12 X 2.5

43 "TH" 32+28 27.5
R3-9b CENTER LANE 24 X 36 6.0

NW PST 2.5 1
R3-9dP END 30 X 12 X 2.5

44 "TH" 33+25 27.5 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (30) 30 X 36 X 7.5 SE PST 2.5 1

45 "TH" 34+82 65.3
S1-1 SCHOOL

RELOCATE; SEE SIGN 46
W16-9P AHEAD

46 "TH" 35+03 40.6
S1-1 SCHOOL CROSSING (SYM)

S PST 2.5 1 RELOCATE; SEE SIGN 45
W16-9P AHEAD

47 "SE" 14+00 2.5 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (R/S/S/L) 64 X 30 X 13.3 SW TS 3.0 2 SEE NOTE 22

48 "SE" 14+00 44.4 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (R/S/S/L) 64 X 30 X 13.3 SW PST 2.5 2

49 "SE" 14+21 41.0 R8-4 EMERGENCY PARKING NE REMOVE & REINSTALL ON NEW
LIGHT POLE

50 "SE" 15+41 48.7 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (45) SW REMOVE & REINSTALL ON NEW
LIGHT POLE

51 "SE" 15+75 4.2 D3-1 ← 3rd St → SW TS 3.0 2 RELOCATE; SEE SIGN 52; SEE NOTE
22

52 "SE" 16+16 2.6 D3-1 ← 3rd St → RELOCATE; SEE SIGN 51

53 "SE" 18+25 0.0 W8-13 BRIDGE MAY BE ICY NE PST 2.5 1 REMOVE & REINSTALL

54 "SE" 18+30 44.1 W8-13 BRIDGE MAY BE ICY PROTECT IN PLACE

55 "SE" 18+65 69.3
W14-1 END

PROTECT IN PLACE
OM1-1 REFLECTOR

56 "SE" 19+04 40.5
M1-5 ALASKA ROUTE

NE REMOVE & REINSTALL ON NEW
LIGHT POLEM3-3 SOUTH

57 "SE" 20+05 42.9 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (45) 30 X 36 X 7.5 NE PST 2.5 1

60 "SE" 20+91 38.0

R14-101 TRUCK ROUTE 30 X 42 X 8.8

NE PST 2.5 1R5-6 NO BIKES (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

R9-3a NO PEDESTRIANS (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

62 "SE" 21+09 0.0
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT 24 X 30 5.0

NE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR 18 X 18 2.3

SIGNING SUMMARY
LOC.
NO

SIZE BRACING/ MTG. POST
STATION LOCATION ASDS

CODE
LEGEND H X V FRAMING AREA HGT. DIR. TYPE SIZE NO. REMARKS

LT. RT. (INCHES) BRACED FRAMED (SQ.FT.) (FT.) (INCHES)

1 "TH" 13+80 3.5
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

NW PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

2 "TH" 14+30 50.6 R5-1 DO NOT ENTER 30 X 30 X 6.3 SW PST 2.5 1

3 "TH" 14+52 3.5
R6-1R ONE WAY 36 X 12 X 3.0

NE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 X 2.3

4 "TH" 14+75 42.8 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (30) 30 X 36 X 7.5 NW PST 2.5 1

5 "TH" 14+83 47.5 R5-1 DO NOT ENTER 30 X 30 X 6.3 SW  INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

6 "TH" 15+78 46.4 R3-7R RIGHT LANE TURN RIGHT 36 X 36 X 9.0 SE PST 2.5 1

7 "TH" 17+17 47.5 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (L/S/R) 48 X 30 X 10.0 SE  INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

8 "TH" 17+21 8.0
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

SE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

10 "TH" 17+89 68.1

SPECIAL 200 Forty Mile Ave 45 X 8 X 2.5

SW PST 2.5 1
SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15
AND INSTALLATION DETAILS ON

SHEET H17

SPECIAL Forty Mile Ave 200 45 X 8 X 2.5

SPECIAL 300 3rd St 200 34 X 8 X 1.9

SPECIAL 200 3rd St 300 34 X 8 X 1.9

R1-1 STOP 30 X 30 X 6.3

11 "TH" 18+04 13.9
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

NW PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

12 "TH" 18+12 54.2 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (L/S/R) 48 X 30 X 10.0 NW INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

13 "TH" 19+00 56.0 R3-7R RIGHT LANE TURN RIGHT 30 X 30 X 6.3 NW PST 2.5 1

14 "TH" 19+28 4.0
R6-1 ONE WAY 36 X 12 X 3.0

NE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

15 "TH" 20+05 46.5 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (30) 30 X 36 X 7.5 SE PST 2.5 1

17 "TH" 20+87 0.3
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

SE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

19 "TH" 22+82 15.5
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

NW PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

20 "TH" 23+80 15.2
R6-1R ONE WAY 36 X 12 X 3.0

SW PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

21 "TH" 24+01 41.1
W2-6 ROUNDABOUT (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

NW PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15
W16-8P Eagle Ave 28 X 8 X 1.6

22 "TH" 25+37 40.9 R3-8B LANE CONTROL (L/L/S/SR) 64 X 30 X 13.3 SE PST 2.5 2

23 "TH" 25+86 7.8 SPECIAL 3rd St ↗ 400 46 X 12 X 3.8 E PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15

24 "TH" 25+87 44.0 R1-2 YIELD 36 X 36 X 9.0 NW INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

25 "TH" 25+99 12.4
CHOWDER HOUSE
(BUSINESS SIGN) REMOVE & REINSTALL *

26 "TH" 26+35 9.3 R6-4 CHEVRON (SYM) 30 X 24 X 5.0 NW PST 2.5 1

27 "TH" 26+35 14.6 R6-4 CHEVRON (SYM) 30 X 24 X 5.0 NE PST 2.5 1

28 "TH" 26+58 17.9 R6-4 CHEVRON (SYM) 30 X 24 X 5.0 SW PST 2.5 1

29 "TH" 26+63 8.1 R6-4 CHEVRON (SYM) 30 X 24 X 5.0 SE PST 2.5 1

31 "TH" 26+96 54.8
ALASKA BARBER SHOP

(BUSINESS SIGN) REMOVE & REINSTALL *

32 "TH" 27+22 35.0 R1-2 YIELD 36 X 36 X 9.0 SE INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

33 "TH" 27+13 4.5 SPECIAL 3rd St ↗ 500 46 X 12 X 3.8 W PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15

SIGNING SUMMARY
LOC.
NO

SIZE BRACING/ MTG. POST
STATION LOCATION ASDS

CODE
LEGEND H X V FRAMING AREA HGT. DIR. TYPE SIZE NO. REMARKS

LT. RT. (INCHES) BRACED FRAMED (SQ.FT.) (FT.) (INCHES)
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63 "SE" 22+80 17.1
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

SW PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

64 "SE" 22+91 44.0
R5-6 NO BIKES (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

SW TS 3.0 2
R9-3a NO PEDESTRIANS (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

65 "SE" 22+91 57.0
R5-6 NO BIKES (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

SW TS 3.0 2
R9-3a NO PEDESTRIANS (SYM) 30 X 30 X 6.3

67 "SE" 23+37 60.7 R14-101 TRUCK ROUTE SW PST 2.5 1 REMOVE & REINSTALL

68 "SE" 25+00 6.2 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (R/S/S/L) 64 X 30 X 13.3 SW TS 3.0 2 SEE NOTE 22

69 "SE" 25+00 57.5 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (R/S/S/L) 64 X 30 X 13.3 SW TS 3.0 2 SEE NOTE 22

70 "SE" 27+50 38.1 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (R/S/S/L) 64 X 30 X 13.3 NE TS 3.0 2 SEE NOTE 22

71 "SE" 27+50 1.9 R3-8b LANE CONTROL (R/S/S/L) 64 X 30 X 13.3 NE TS 3.0 2 SEE NOTE 22

72 "SE" 28+12 42.5
M1-5 ALASKA ROUTE

NE REMOVE & REINSTALL ON NEW
LIGHT POLEM3-3 SOUTH

73 "SE" 28+89 65.1
W14-1 DEAD END

PROTECT IN PLACE
OM4-3 REFLECTOR

74 "SE" 29+17 59.5 R14-101 TRUCK ROUTE SW REMOVE & REINSTALL ON NEW
LIGHT POLE

75 "SE" 29+26 70.4
W14-1 DEAD END

PROTECT IN PLACE
OM1-1 REFLECTOR

76 "E" 90+00 31.3
W2-6 ROUNDABOUT 30 X 30 X 6.3

SW PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15
W16-8P 3rd St 20 X 8 1.1

77 "E" 90+52 31.2 R8-3a NO PARKING PROTECT IN PLACE

78 "E" 90+95 1.2
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

SW PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

79 "E" 91+35 0.5 SPECIAL Eagle Ave ↗ 200 58 X 12 X 4.8 N PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15

80 "E" 91+36 38.3 R1-2 YIELD 36 X 36 X 9.0 SW INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

83 "E" 92+63 1.1 SPECIAL Eagle Ave ↗ 300 58 X 12 X 4.8 S PST 2.5 1 SEE SIGN DETAILS ON SHEET H15

84 "E" 92+65 37.5 R1-2 YIELD 36 X 36 X 9.0 NE INSTALL ON NEW LIGHT POLE

85 "E" 93+03 1.0
R4-7 KEEP RIGHT (SYM) 24 X 30 5.0

NE PST 2.5 1
OM1-1 REFLECTOR (SYM) 18 X 18 2.3

TOTAL SIGN AREA = 458.4 SF

SIGNING SUMMARY
LOC.
NO

SIZE BRACING/ MTG. POST
STATION LOCATION ASDS

CODE
LEGEND H X V FRAMING AREA HGT. DIR. TYPE SIZE NO. REMARKS

LT. RT. (INCHES) BRACED FRAMED (SQ.FT.) (FT.) (INCHES)

SIGN SALVAGE SUMMARY
LOC. NO

STATION LOCATION
ASDS CODE

LEGEND
LT. RT.

9 "TH" 17+46 11.0

R1-1 STOP

D3-100 FORTY MILE AVE

D3-100 3RD ST

16 "TH" 20+80 38.8 R14-5 TRUCKS PROHIBITED

18 "TH" 22+37 59.9 R10-12 LEFT TURN YIELD

30 "TH" 26+80 20.5
R1-1 STOP

D3-100 3RD STREET

D3-100 EAGLE AVE

35 "TH" 27+93 29.9 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT (30)

58 "SE" 20+21 65.2 R3-7R RIGHT LANE TURN RIGHT

59 "SE" 20+69 38.3 R2-1 SPEED LIMIT

61 "SE" 20+93 39.8 R14-101 TRUCK ROUTE

SIGN SALVAGE SUMMARY
LOC. NO

STATION LOCATION
ASDS CODE

LEGEND
LT. RT.

66 "SE" 23+17 41.1 R5-10b PEDS BIKES PROHIBITED

81 "E" 91+39 33.6 R8-3a NO PARKING

82 "E" 92+52 10.2 R1-1 STOP
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